100 km unterm Hohenwiel in Singen
Resultate von Rennen 10, 1.Etappe LBS Cup - .24 Senioren 2, 3, und 4

Pos. St.Nr. Vorname
1 120 Dariusz
2 130 Timo
3 121 Erik
6 131 Wolfgang
8 7 Daniel
11 1 Daniel
13 4 Thomas
15 136 Steffen
17 5 Andreas
18 3 Roland
19 135 Christian
23 98 Matthew
24 92 Sven
25 108 Jan
28 96 Thomas
31 132 Bjorn
33 124 Karl-Heinz
35 6 Rene
38 104 Marius
50 129 Giovanni
4 43 Stefan
7 46 Matthias
9 128 Peter
10 90 Andreas
12 56 Alexander
14 57 Andreas
16 44 Markus
20 55 Joachim
21 51 Christian
26 107 Otto
27 91 Sven
29 134 Alberto
30 99 Stefan
32 45 Frank
36 42 Hans
37 49 Gerhard
39 47 Horst
42 116 Jurgen
43 101 Uwe
47 48 Sven
48 110 Karl-Heinz
49 118 Joachim
5 133 Ulrich
22 87 Otto
34 89 Jiurgen

Nachname
Wozniak
Eckert
Danner
Liebl
Heinzmann
Lohse
Fischer
Ulmer
Feistel
Kienzler
Koster
Franks
Miiller
Bauer
Gad
Ludwig
Preschl
Motz
Bode
Cordano
Bock
Lang
Maier
Vach
Mohr
Braun
Brenner
Lebherz
Feger
Schadler
Hartmann
Kunz
Steiner
Erk
Eberwein
Bokel
Rinderknech
Briegel
Waslikowski
Albrecht
Liebemann
Broghamme
Rottler
Huggenberg
Leonhard

Team / Verein
Talvi Sport
RSC Kempten
Team Biehler Ur-Krostitzer
MRSC Ottenbach
RV 1898 Kirrlach e.V.
RG Team Quality Group - RSV

Gesamtzeit
1:24:19.048
1:24:19.441
1:24:19.787
1:24:21.224
1:24:21.806
1:24:22.429

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 1:24:23.191

Freundeskreis Uphill

Rsv Breisach

RC Villingen

MRSC Ottenbach

RIG Vorderpfalz e.V.
Freundeskreis Uphill e.V.
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
RIG Freiburg

RSC Stralrofd Wittlich
RSC Aichach 1977 e.V.
TSG Leutkirch eV

RSV Schwenningen e.V.

1:24:24.896
1:24:25.911
1:24:26.209
1:24:26.675
1:24:28.296
1:24:28.385
1:24:29.321
1:24:30.696
1:24:41.271
1:25:30.401
1:26:45.091
1:28:03.895

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 1:26:50.404

RG Team Quality Group - RSV
RSC Schonaich

RSV Rosenheim

Adam Donner Master Racing
RV 1898 Kirrlach e.V.

RV Badenia Linkenheim

RG Team Quality Group - RV
RV 1898 Kirrlach e.V.

RSV Hofweier

RSV Seerose 1904

Bosch Radsportgruppe e.V.
RV Blitz Oberbexbach

RIG Vorderpfalz e.V.

RSC Ladenburg

RSV Ellmendingen

MRSC Ottenbach

Team Renn+Bikesport Axel
RV Adler Empfingen e.V.

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V.
Radfahrer-Verein Ravensburg
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
RV EdelweiR Sulgen e.V.

RC 1886 Villingen

Team Laura

RV 1898 Kirrlach e.V.

1:24:20.424
1:24:21.510
1:24:22.262
1:24:22.366
1:24:22.758
1:24:23.915
1:24:25.249
1:24:27.284
1:24:27.628
1:24:29.497
1:24:29.597
1:24:32.693
1:24:34.222
1:25:17.207
1:27:55.145
1:28:02.776
1:30:55.153
1:30:57.493
1:24:22.034
1:25:17.283
1:29:08.821
1:26:43.852
1:24:20.669
1:24:27.806
1:26:21.681

0.393
0.739

Diff.
Sen2
Sen2
Sen2
2.176 Sen2
2.758 Sen2
3.381 Sen2
4.143 Sen2
5.848 Sen2
6.863 Sen2
7.161 Sen2
7.627 Sen2
9.248 Sen2
9.337 Sen2
10.273 Sen2
11.648 Sen2
22.223 Sen2

1:11.35 Sen2
2:26.04 Sen2
3:44.84 Sen2
2 Rd

Sen2
1.376 Sen3
2.462 Sen3
3.214 Sen3
3.318 Sen3
3.710 Sen3
4.867 Sen3
6.201 Sen3
8.236 Sen3
8.580 Sen3

10.449 Sen3

10.549 Sen3

13.645 Sen3

15.174 Sen3

58.159 Sen3

3:36.09 Sen3
3:43.72 Sen3
6:36.10 Sen3
6:38.44 Sen3
1Rd
1Rd
1Rd
2Rd

Sen3
Sen3
Sen3
Sen3
1.621 Sen4
8.758 Send

2:02.63 Sen4
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40
41
44
45
46
51

83 Willi
84 Gunter
86 Zenon
88 Heinz
106 Peter
85 Ulrich

Spiesz RSV Ellmendingen

Bohnenberg RG Team Quality Group - RSV

Opoka RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Kupper RIG Freiburg

Trumheller RSV Schwenningen e.V.

Bock RG Team Quality Group - RSV
Teamwertung

1. RG Team Quality Group

2. |Kirr|ach/Linkenheim

1:30:55.268
1:30:55.316
1:24:33.034
1:24:36.332
1:24:47.321
1:26:52.872

60
56

6:36.22 Sen4
6:36.26 Send
1Rd Sen4
1Rd Send
1Rd Sen4
2 Rd Send

19
18
17
16

14



